
Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

Investment Pools 50,822,725.52$             87%
Municipal Bonds 1,937,235.76$               3%
Government Agencies 2,098,697.39$               4%
Commercial Paper -$                               0%
Money Markets 10,168.44$                    0%
Certificate of Deposit 3,500,000.00$               6%

Total Portfolio 58,368,827.11$             100%

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

1 - 90 Days 51,732,604.96$             89%
91 - 180 Days 886,519.28$                  2%
181 - 270 Days -$                               0%
271 - 365 Days 1,980,665.94$               3%
1 - 2 Years 3,769,036.93$               6%
2+ Years -$                               0%

Total Portfolio 58,368,827.11$             100%

0

-$        

Investment By Type

Investment By Maturity

Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report

Quarter Ending November 30, 2022

87%

3%

4%
0%

0% 6%

Investment Pools Municipal Bonds
Government Agencies Commercial Paper
Money Markets Certificate of Deposit

89%

2%0%
3%

6%
0%

1 - 90 Days 91 - 180 Days 181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days 1 - 2 Years 2+ Years



 Security Symbol/CUSIP  Book  Market  Book  Market 

General Fund

Lone Star 1,587,340.56$              1,587,340.56$              2,842,205.52$      2,842,205.52$               
Texas Class 25,397.70$                   25,397.70$                   25,604.49$           25,604.49$                    
TEXPOOL 1,434,148.10$              1,434,148.10$              943,322.11$         943,322.11$                  
TEXFIT 1,514,000.19$              1,514,000.19$              722,619.19$         722,619.19$                  
TEXSTAR 1,430,049.91$              1,430,049.91$              938,916.58$         938,916.58$                  
TexasTERM 1,415,654.31$              1,415,654.31$              924,869.66$         924,869.66$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$         500,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$      2,000,000.00$               
TD Ameritrade 6,191.77$                     6,191.77$                     10,168.44$           10,168.44$                    
891371AB2 502,183.33$                 499,244.70$                 -$                     -$                              
912828YW4 400,989.07$                 398,638.80$                 400,989.07$         399,711.00$                  
64990FD27 500,016.67$                 491,335.35$                 500,008.33$         493,502.20$                  
533883PX6 400,012.50$                 391,271.80$                 400,006.25$         393,017.08$                  
9128282D1 449,678.52$                 440,806.64$                 449,678.52$         438,837.89$                  
605581PW1 565,219.38$                 543,034.42$                 560,146.25$         541,828.05$                  
912828CDV0 465,199.42$                 453,219.50$                 465,199.42$         449,951.54$                  
91282CEK3 408,153.59$                 405,642.96$                 409,115.19$         400,122.78$                  
91282CFA4 419,598.44$                 416,505.43$                 419,598.44$         410,074.18$                  
3130AFBC0 510,650.44$         508,888.43$                  

Total General Fund 15,023,833.44$            14,952,482.14$            14,023,097.89$    13,943,639.14$             

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star 1,482,915.78$              1,482,915.78$              1,494,401.20$      1,494,401.20$               
Texas Class 23,323.36$                   23,323.36$                   23,513.30$           23,513.30$                    
TEXSTAR 2,404,335.28$              2,404,335.28$              2,421,768.49$      2,421,768.49$               

Total Debt Service 3,910,574.42$              3,910,574.42$              3,939,682.99$      3,939,682.99$               

Capital Projects Fund 0

TexFit 20,100,378.86$            20,100,378.86$            20,246,755.61$    20,246,755.61$             
TexStar 0 20,093,059.98$            20,093,059.98$            20,238,749.37$    20,238,749.37$             

Total Capital Projects 40,193,438.84$            40,193,438.84$            40,485,504.98$    40,485,504.98$             

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star 0.25$                            0.25$                            -$                     -$                              

Total Workers Comp 0.25$                            0.25$                            -$                     -$                              

Total Investments 59,127,846.95$            59,056,495.65$            58,448,285.86$    58,368,827.11$             

Beginning Value Ending Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending November 30, 2022



Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield
Maturity Date Or Final Pmt 

Date  Beginning Market Value  Interest Revenue 
 Additions and 
Withdrawals 

 Market Value 
Changes  Ending Market Value 

General Fund

Lone Star Liquid 1,587,340.56$                   13,516.60$                       1,241,348.36$                 -$                      2,842,205.52$                  
Texas Class Liquid 25,397.70$                        206.79$                            -$                                  -$                      25,604.49$                       
TEXPOOL Liquid 1,434,148.10$                   9,174.01$                         (500,000.00)$                   -$                      943,322.11$                     
TEXFIT Liquid 1,514,000.19$                   8,619.00$                         (800,000.00)$                   -$                      722,619.19$                     
TEXSTAR Liquid 1,430,049.91$                   8,866.67$                         (500,000.00)$                   -$                      938,916.58$                     
TexasRANGE Liquid 1,415,654.31$                   9,215.35$                         (500,000.00)$                   -$                      924,869.66$                     
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 1,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                  -$                      1,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2022 500,000.00$                      -$                                  -$                                  -$                      500,000.00$                     
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 2,000,000.00$                   7,259.18$                         (7,259.18)$                       -$                      2,000,000.00$                  
TD Ameritrade Liquid 6,191.77$                          46.89$                              3,929.78$                         -$                      10,168.44$                       
891371AB2 1.29% 10/1/2022 499,244.70$                      3,222.50$                         (503,222.50)$                   755.30$                -$                                   
912828YW4 1.03% 12/15/2022 398,638.80$                      -$                                  -$                                  1,072.20$             399,711.00$                     
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 491,335.35$                      667.50$                            (667.50)$                          2,166.85$             493,502.20$                     
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 391,271.80$                      660.00$                            (660.00)$                          1,745.28$             393,017.08$                     
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 440,806.64$                      -$                                  -$                                  (1,968.75)$            438,837.89$                     
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 543,034.42$                      6,875.00$                         (6,875.00)$                       (1,206.37)$            541,828.05$                     
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 453,219.50$                      -$                                  -$                                  (3,267.96)$            449,951.54$                     
91282CEK3 2.50% 4/30/2024 405,642.96$                      5,150.00$                         (5,150.00)$                       (5,520.18)$            400,122.78$                     
91282CFA4 3.00% 7/31/2024 416,505.43$                      -$                                  -$                                  (6,431.25)$            410,074.18$                     
3130AFBC0 3.25% 9/13/2024 -$                                   -$                                  510,650.44$                    (1,762.01)$            508,888.43$                     

Total General Fund 14,952,482.14$                 73,479.49$                       (1,067,905.60)$                (14,416.89)$          13,943,639.14$                

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star Liquid 1,482,915.78$                   11,485.42$                       -$                                  -$                      1,494,401.20$                  
Texas Class Liquid 23,323.36$                        189.94$                            -$                                  -$                      23,513.30$                       
TEXSTAR Liquid 2,404,335.28$                   17,433.21$                       -$                                  -$                      2,421,768.49$                  

Total Debt Service 3,910,574.42$                   29,108.57$                       -$                                  -$                      3,939,682.99$                  

Capital Projects Fund 0.00%

TexFit Liquid 20,100,378.86$                 146,376.75$                     -$                                  -$                      20,246,755.61$                
TexStar 0.00% Liquid 20,093,059.98$                 145,689.39$                     -$                                  -$                      20,238,749.37$                

Total Capital Projects 40,193,438.84$                 292,066.14$                     -$                                  -$                      40,485,504.98$                

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star Liquid 0.25$                                 -$                                  (0.25)$                               -$                      -$                                   

Total Workers Comp 0.25$                                 -$                                  (0.25)$                               -$                      -$                                   

Total Investments 59,056,495.65$                 394,654.20$                     (1,067,905.85)$                (14,416.89)$          58,368,827.11$                

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.  Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending November 30, 2022

Terri Fretwell
Director of Finance

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer



Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

Investment Pools 67,621,678.59$             90%
Municipal Bonds 1,438,014.85$               2%
Government Agencies 2,616,286.66$               3%
Commercial Paper -$                               0%
Money Markets 14,328.28$                    0%
Certificate of Deposit 3,500,000.00$               5%

Total Portfolio 75,190,308.38$             100%

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

1 - 90 Days 68,532,022.02$             91%
91 - 180 Days -$                               0%
181 - 270 Days 1,983,878.60$               3%
271 - 365 Days 2,952,209.75$               4%
1 - 2 Years 1,722,198.01$               2%
2+ Years -$                               0%

Total Portfolio 75,190,308.38$             100%

0

-$        

Investment By Type

Investment By Maturity

Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report

Quarter Ending February 28, 2023
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 Security Symbol/CUSIP  Book  Market  Book  Market 

General Fund

Lone Star 2,842,205.52$              2,842,205.52$              4,843,300.82$      4,843,300.82$               
Texas Class 25,604.49$                   25,604.49$                   25,892.85$           25,892.85$                    
TEXPOOL 943,322.11$                 943,322.11$                 3,964,265.65$      3,964,265.65$               
TEXFIT 722,619.19$                 722,619.19$                 4,744,736.87$      4,744,736.87$               
TEXSTAR 938,916.58$                 938,916.58$                 3,959,782.66$      3,959,782.66$               
TexasTERM 924,869.66$                 924,869.66$                 4,949,789.93$      4,949,789.93$               
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$                 -$                      -$                               
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$      2,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD -$                              -$                              500,000.00$         500,000.00$                  
TD Ameritrade 10,168.44$                   10,168.44$                   14,328.28$           14,328.28$                    
912828YW4 400,989.07$                 399,711.00$                 -$                      -$                               
64990FD27 500,008.33$                 493,502.20$                 500,008.33$         499,113.35$                  
533883PX6 400,006.25$                 393,017.08$                 400,006.25$         396,901.80$                  
9128282D1 449,678.52$                 438,837.89$                 449,678.52$         441,878.90$                  
605581PW1 560,146.25$                 541,828.05$                 560,146.25$         541,999.70$                  
912828CDV0 465,199.42$                 449,951.54$                 465,199.42$         452,209.75$                  
91282CEK3 409,115.19$                 400,122.78$                 409,115.19$         399,704.35$                  
91282CFA4 419,598.44$                 410,074.18$                 419,598.44$         408,121.85$                  
3130AFBC0 510,650.44$                 508,888.43$                 510,650.44$         505,328.10$                  
3130APAR6 409,079.80$         409,043.71$                  

Total General Fund 14,023,097.89$            13,943,639.14$            30,125,579.70$    30,056,398.57$             

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star 1,494,401.20$              1,494,401.20$              2,056,077.32$      2,056,077.32$               
Texas Class 23,513.30$                   23,513.30$                   23,778.11$           23,778.11$                    
TEXSTAR 2,421,768.49$              2,421,768.49$              2,147,249.88$      2,147,249.88$               

Total Debt Service 3,939,682.99$              3,939,682.99$              4,227,105.31$      4,227,105.31$               

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit 20,246,755.61$            20,246,755.61$            20,456,308.56$    20,456,308.56$             
TexStar 20,238,749.37$            20,238,749.37$            20,450,495.94$    20,450,495.94$             

Total Capital Projects 40,485,504.98$            40,485,504.98$            40,906,804.50$    40,906,804.50$             

Total Investments 58,448,285.86$            58,368,827.11$            75,259,489.51$    75,190,308.38$             

Beginning Value Ending Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value

Quarter Ending February 28, 2023



Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield
Maturity Date Or Final Pmt 

Date  Beginning Market Value  Interest Revenue 
 Additions and 
Withdrawals 

 Market Value 
Changes  Ending Market Value 

General Fund

Lone Star Liquid 2,842,205.52$                   47,691.14$                       1,953,404.16$                 -$                      4,843,300.82$                  
Texas Class Liquid 25,604.49$                        288.36$                            -$                                 -$                      25,892.85$                       
TEXPOOL Liquid 943,322.11$                      20,943.54$                       3,000,000.00$                 -$                      3,964,265.65$                  
TEXFIT Liquid 722,619.19$                      22,117.68$                       4,000,000.00$                 -$                      4,744,736.87$                  
TEXSTAR Liquid 938,916.58$                      20,866.08$                       3,000,000.00$                 -$                      3,959,782.66$                  
TexasRANGE Liquid 924,869.66$                      24,920.27$                       4,000,000.00$                 -$                      4,949,789.93$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 1,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                 -$                      1,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 12/10/2022 500,000.00$                      5,506.23$                         (505,506.23)$                   -$                      -$                                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 2,000,000.00$                   7,259.18$                         (7,259.18)$                       -$                      2,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 3.45% 12/10/2023 -$                                  -$                                  500,000.00$                    -$                      500,000.00$                     
TD Ameritrade Liquid 10,168.44$                        65.09$                              4,094.75$                        -$                      14,328.28$                       
912828YW4 1.03% 12/15/2022 399,711.00$                      3,250.00$                         (403,250.00)$                   289.00$                -$                                  
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 493,502.20$                      -$                                  -$                                 5,611.15$             499,113.35$                     
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 393,017.08$                      -$                                  -$                                 3,884.72$             396,901.80$                     
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 438,837.89$                      3,093.75$                         (3,093.75)$                       3,041.01$             441,878.90$                     
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 541,828.05$                      -$                                  -$                                 171.65$                541,999.70$                     
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 449,951.54$                      2,056.25$                         (2,056.25)$                       2,258.21$             452,209.75$                     
91282CEK3 2.50% 4/30/2024 400,122.78$                      -$                                  -$                                 (418.43)$               399,704.35$                     
91282CFA4 3.00% 7/31/2024 410,074.18$                      6,300.00$                         (6,300.00)$                       (1,952.33)$            408,121.85$                     
3130AFBC0 3.25% 9/13/2024 508,888.43$                      -$                                  -$                                 (3,560.33)$            505,328.10$                     
3130APAR6 0.55% 9/30/2024 -$                                  -$                                  409,079.80$                    (36.09)$                 409,043.71$                     

Total General Fund 13,943,639.14$                 164,357.57$                     15,939,113.30$               9,288.56$             30,056,398.57$                

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star Liquid 1,494,401.20$                   17,924.12$                       543,752.00$                    -$                      2,056,077.32$                  
Texas Class Liquid 23,513.30$                        264.81$                            -$                                 -$                      23,778.11$                       
TEXSTAR Liquid 2,421,768.49$                   34,631.39$                       (309,150.00)$                   -$                      2,147,249.88$                  

Total Debt Service 3,939,682.99$                   52,820.32$                       234,602.00$                    -$                      4,227,105.31$                  

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit Liquid 20,246,755.61$                 209,552.95$                     -$                                 -$                      20,456,308.56$                
TexStar Liquid 20,238,749.37$                 211,746.57$                     -$                                 -$                      20,450,495.94$                

Total Capital Projects 40,485,504.98$                 421,299.52$                     -$                                 -$                      40,906,804.50$                

Total Investments 58,368,827.11$                 638,477.41$                     16,173,715.30$               9,288.56$             75,190,308.38$                

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.  Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending February 28, 2023

Terri Fretwell
Director of Finance

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer



Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

Investment Pools 62,092,949.30$             89%
Municipal Bonds 544,582.28$                  1%
Government Agencies 3,564,795.89$               5%
Commercial Paper -$                               0%
Money Markets 2,232.44$                      0%
Certificate of Deposit 3,500,000.00$               5%

Total Portfolio 69,704,559.91$             100%

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

1 - 90 Days 62,095,181.74$             89%
91 - 180 Days 2,490,099.83$               4%
181 - 270 Days 456,469.12$                  1%
271 - 365 Days 2,401,909.21$               3%
1 - 2 Years 2,260,900.01$               3%
2+ Years -$                               0%

Total Portfolio 69,704,559.91$             100%

0

-$        

Investment By Type

Investment By Maturity

Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending May 31, 2023
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 Security Symbol/CUSIP  Book  Market  Book  Market 

General Fund

Lone Star 4,843,300.82$               4,843,300.82$               3,301,017.37$      3,301,017.37$                
Texas Class 25,892.85$                    25,892.85$                    26,223.35$           26,223.35$                     
TEXPOOL 3,964,265.65$               3,964,265.65$               3,012,187.63$      3,012,187.63$                
TEXFIT 4,744,736.87$               4,744,736.87$               3,051,769.39$      3,051,769.39$                
TEXSTAR 3,959,782.66$               3,959,782.66$               4,008,157.73$      4,008,157.73$                
TexasTERM 4,949,789.93$               4,949,789.93$               3,010,203.76$      3,010,203.76$                
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1,000,000.00$               1,000,000.00$               1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$                
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2,000,000.00$               2,000,000.00$               2,000,000.00$      2,000,000.00$                
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 500,000.00$                  500,000.00$                  500,000.00$         500,000.00$                   
TD Ameritrade 14,328.28$                    14,328.28$                    2,232.44$             2,232.44$                       
64990FD27 500,008.33$                  499,113.35$                  -$                      -$                                
533883PX6 400,006.25$                  396,901.80$                  -$                      -$                                
9128282D1 449,678.52$                  441,878.90$                  449,839.26$         445,517.55$                   
605581PW1 560,146.25$                  541,999.70$                  555,073.13$         544,582.28$                   
912828CDV0 465,199.42$                  452,209.75$                  466,799.61$         456,469.12$                   
91282CEK3 409,115.19$                  399,704.35$                  410,076.80$         401,909.21$                   
91282CFA4 419,598.44$                  408,121.85$                  419,698.83$         410,287.50$                   
3130AFBC0 510,650.44$                  505,328.10$                  512,987.83$         508,995.60$                   
3130APAR6 409,079.80$                  409,043.71$                  416,809.85$         413,367.33$                   
3130AV7L0 504,868.50$         503,259.00$                   
3130AQ4B6 426,887.80$         424,990.58$                   

Total General Fund 30,125,579.70$             30,056,398.57$             23,647,945.47$    24,021,169.84$              

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star 2,056,077.32$               2,056,077.32$               2,081,222.14$      2,081,222.14$                
Texas Class 23,778.11$                    23,778.11$                    24,081.57$           24,081.57$                     
TEXSTAR 2,147,249.88$               2,147,249.88$               2,173,481.96$      2,173,481.96$                

Total Debt Service 4,227,105.31$               4,227,105.31$               4,278,785.67$      4,278,785.67$                

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit 20,456,308.56$             20,456,308.56$             20,704,273.03$    20,704,273.03$              
TexStar 20,450,495.94$             20,450,495.94$             20,700,331.37$    20,700,331.37$              

Total Capital Projects 40,906,804.50$             40,906,804.50$             41,404,604.40$    41,404,604.40$              

Total Investments 75,259,489.51$             75,190,308.38$             69,331,335.54$    69,704,559.91$              

Beginning Value Ending Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value

Quarter Ending May 31, 2023



Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield
Maturity Date Or Final Pmt 

Date  Beginning Market Value  Interest Revenue 
 Additions and 
Withdrawals 

 Market Value 
Changes  Ending Market Value 

General Fund

Lone Star Liquid 4,843,300.82$                  65,232.58$                      (1,607,516.03)$               -$                     3,301,017.37$                 
Texas Class Liquid 25,892.85$                       330.50$                           -$                                -$                     26,223.35$                      
TEXPOOL Liquid 3,964,265.65$                  47,921.98$                      (1,000,000.00)$               -$                     3,012,187.63$                 
TEXFIT Liquid 4,744,736.87$                  57,032.52$                      (1,750,000.00)$               -$                     3,051,769.39$                 
TEXSTAR Liquid 3,959,782.66$                  48,375.07$                      -$                                -$                     4,008,157.73$                 
TexasRANGE Liquid 4,949,789.93$                  60,413.83$                      (2,000,000.00)$               -$                     3,010,203.76$                 
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 1,000,000.00$                  -$                                -$                                -$                     1,000,000.00$                 
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 2,000,000.00$                  7,101.37$                        (7,101.37)$                      -$                     2,000,000.00$                 
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 3.45% 12/10/2023 500,000.00$                     4,253.42$                        (4,253.42)$                      -$                     500,000.00$                    
TD Ameritrade Liquid 14,328.28$                       560.72$                           (12,656.56)$                    -$                     2,232.44$                        
64990FD27 0.27% 3/15/2023 499,113.35$                     667.50$                           (500,692.50)$                  911.65$                -$                                 
533883PX6 0.33% 5/1/2023 396,901.80$                     660.00$                           (400,660.00)$                  3,098.20$             -$                                 
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 441,878.90$                     -$                                -$                                3,638.65$             445,517.55$                    
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 541,999.70$                     6,875.00$                        (6,875.00)$                      2,582.58$             544,582.28$                    
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 452,209.75$                     -$                                -$                                4,259.37$             456,469.12$                    
91282CEK3 2.50% 4/30/2024 399,704.35$                     5,150.00$                        (5,150.00)$                      2,204.86$             401,909.21$                    
91282CFA4 3.00% 7/31/2024 408,121.85$                     -$                                -$                                2,165.65$             410,287.50$                    
3130AFBC0 3.25% 9/13/2024 505,328.10$                     8,450.00$                        (8,450.00)$                      3,667.50$             508,995.60$                    
3130APAR6 0.55% 9/30/2024 409,043.71$                     1,210.00$                        (1,210.00)$                      4,323.62$             413,367.33$                    
3130AV7L0 5.00% 2/28/2025 504,868.50$                   (1,609.50)$           503,259.00$                    
3130AQ4B6 1.20% 12/23/2024 426,887.80$                   (1,897.22)$           424,990.58$                    

Total General Fund 30,056,398.57$                314,234.49$                    (6,372,808.58)$               23,345.36$           24,021,169.84$               

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star Liquid 2,056,077.32$                  25,144.82$                      -$                                -$                     2,081,222.14$                 
Texas Class Liquid 23,778.11$                       303.46$                           -$                                -$                     24,081.57$                      
TEXSTAR Liquid 2,147,249.88$                  26,232.08$                      -$                                -$                     2,173,481.96$                 

Total Debt Service 4,227,105.31$                  51,680.36$                      -$                                -$                     4,278,785.67$                 

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit Liquid 20,456,308.56$                247,964.47$                    -$                                -$                     20,704,273.03$               
TexStar Liquid 20,450,495.94$                249,835.43$                    -$                                -$                     20,700,331.37$               

Total Capital Projects 40,906,804.50$                497,799.90$                    -$                                -$                     41,404,604.40$               

Total Investments 75,190,308.38$                863,714.75$                    (6,372,808.58)$               23,345.36$           69,704,559.91$               

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.  Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Paula Pierce
Director of Finance

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending May 31, 2023



Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

Investment Pools 49,155,458.21$             87%
Municipal Bonds 548,787.31$                  1%
Government Agencies 3,129,789.39$               6%
Commercial Paper -$                               0%
Money Markets 477,590.93$                  1%
Certificate of Deposit 3,500,000.00$               6%

Total Portfolio 56,811,625.84$             100%

Current Market Value Percent Portfolio

1 - 90 Days 51,181,836.45$             90%
91 - 180 Days 2,961,334.38$               5%
181 - 270 Days 404,226.71$                  1%
271 - 365 Days 410,992.93$                  1%
1 - 2 Years 1,853,235.37$               3%
2+ Years -$                               0%

Total Portfolio 56,811,625.84$             100%

0

-$        

Investment By Type

Investment By Maturity

Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report

Quarter Ending 8/31/23
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 Security Symbol/CUSIP  Book  Market  Book  Market 

General Fund

Lone Star 3,301,017.37$              3,301,017.37$              1,352,646.65$      1,352,646.65$               
Texas Class 26,223.35$                   26,223.35$                   26,579.76$           26,579.76$                    
TEXPOOL 3,012,187.63$              3,012,187.63$              1,340,806.92$      1,340,806.92$               
TEXFIT 3,051,769.39$              3,051,769.39$              1,380,474.94$      1,380,474.94$               
TEXSTAR 4,008,157.73$              4,008,157.73$              1,340,675.69$      1,340,675.69$               
TexasTERM 3,010,203.76$              3,010,203.76$              1,341,044.84$      1,341,044.84$               
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$              1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$              2,000,000.00$      2,000,000.00$               
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$                 500,000.00$         500,000.00$                  
TD Ameritrade 2,232.44$                     2,232.44$                     477,590.93$         477,590.93$                  
9128282D1 449,839.26$                 445,517.55$                 -$                      -$                               
605581PW1 555,073.13$                 544,582.28$                 555,073.13$         548,787.31$                  
912828CDV0 466,799.61$                 456,469.12$                 468,399.81$         461,334.38$                  
91282CEK3 410,076.80$                 401,909.21$                 410,076.80$         404,226.71$                  
91282CFA4 419,698.83$                 410,287.50$                 419,799.22$         410,992.93$                  
3130AFBC0 512,987.83$                 508,995.60$                 512,987.83$         509,355.70$                  
3130APAR6 416,809.85$                 413,367.33$                 416,809.85$         417,641.93$                  
3130AV7L0 504,868.50$                 503,259.00$                 503,651.38$         499,893.65$                  
3130AQ4B6 426,887.80$                 424,990.58$                 425,670.68$         426,344.09$                  

Total General Fund 23,647,945.47$             23,596,179.26$             14,046,617.73$    14,438,396.43$             

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star 2,081,222.14$              2,081,222.14$              2,108,441.11$      2,108,441.11$               
Texas Class 24,081.57$                   24,081.57$                   24,408.84$           24,408.84$                    
TEXSTAR 2,173,481.96$              2,173,481.96$              2,299,529.35$      2,299,529.35$               

Total Debt Service 4,278,785.67$              4,278,785.67$              4,432,379.30$      4,432,379.30$               

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit 20,704,273.03$             20,704,273.03$             18,970,236.93$    18,970,236.93$             
TexStar 20,700,331.37$             20,700,331.37$             18,970,613.18$    18,970,613.18$             

Total Capital Projects 41,404,604.40$             41,404,604.40$             37,940,850.11$    37,940,850.11$             

Total Investments 69,331,335.54$             69,279,569.33$             56,419,847.14$    56,811,625.84$             

Beginning Value Ending Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value

Quarter Ending 8/31/23



Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield
Maturity Date Or Final Pmt 

Date  Beginning Market Value  Interest Revenue 
 Additions and 
Withdrawals 

 Market Value 
Changes  Ending Market Value 

General Fund

Lone Star Liquid 3,301,017.37$                   37,086.56$                       (1,985,457.28)$                -$                      1,352,646.65$                  
Texas Class Liquid 26,223.35$                        356.41$                            -$                                 -$                      26,579.76$                       
TEXPOOL Liquid 3,012,187.63$                   28,619.29$                       (1,700,000.00)$                -$                      1,340,806.92$                  
TEXFIT Liquid 3,051,769.39$                   28,705.55$                       (1,700,000.00)$                -$                      1,380,474.94$                  
TEXSTAR Liquid 4,008,157.73$                   32,517.96$                       (2,700,000.00)$                -$                      1,340,675.69$                  
TexasRANGE Liquid 3,010,203.76$                   30,841.08$                       (1,700,000.00)$                -$                      1,341,044.84$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.04% 9/17/2023 1,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                 -$                      1,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 1.44% 2/26/2024 2,000,000.00$                   -$                                  -$                                 -$                      2,000,000.00$                  
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 3.45% 12/10/2023 500,000.00$                      -$                                  -$                                 -$                      500,000.00$                     
TD Ameritrade Liquid 2,232.44$                          84.96$                              475,273.53$                    -$                      477,590.93$                     
9128282D1 1.47% 8/31/2023 445,517.55$                      3,093.75$                         (453,093.75)$                   4,482.45$             (0.00)$                               
605581PW1 2.50% 10/1/2023 544,582.28$                      -$                                  -$                                 4,205.03$             548,787.31$                     
91282CDV0 1.59% 1/31/2024 456,469.12$                      2,056.25$                         (2,056.25)$                       4,865.26$             461,334.38$                     
91282CEK3 2.50% 4/30/2024 401,909.21$                      -$                                  -$                                 2,317.50$             404,226.71$                     
91282CFA4 3.00% 7/31/2024 410,287.50$                      6,300.00$                         (6,300.00)$                       705.43$                410,992.93$                     
3130AFBC0 3.25% 9/13/2024 508,995.60$                      -$                                  -$                                 360.10$                509,355.70$                     
3130APAR6 0.55% 9/30/2024 413,367.33$                      -$                                  -$                                 4,274.60$             417,641.93$                     
3130AV7L0 5.00% 2/28/2025 503,259.00$                      12,152.78$                       (12,152.78)$                     (3,365.35)$            499,893.65$                     
3130AQ4B6 1.20% 12/23/2024 424,990.58$                      2,700.00$                         (2,700.00)$                       1,353.51$             426,344.09$                     

Total General Fund 24,021,169.84$                 184,514.59$                     (9,786,486.53)$                19,198.53$           14,438,396.43$                

Debt Service Fund

Lone Star Liquid 2,081,222.14$                   27,218.97$                       -$                                 -$                      2,108,441.11$                  
Texas Class Liquid 24,081.57$                        327.27$                            -$                                 -$                      24,408.84$                       
TEXSTAR Liquid 2,173,481.96$                   31,622.39$                       94,425.00$                      -$                      2,299,529.35$                  

Total Debt Service 4,278,785.67$                   59,168.63$                       94,425.00$                      -$                      4,432,379.30$                  

Capital Projects Fund

TexFit Liquid 20,704,273.03$                 265,963.90$                     (2,000,000.00)$                -$                      18,970,236.93$                
TexStar Liquid 20,700,331.37$                 270,281.81$                     (2,000,000.00)$                -$                      18,970,613.18$                

Total Capital Projects 41,404,604.40$                 536,245.71$                     (4,000,000.00)$                -$                      37,940,850.11$                

Total Investments 69,704,559.91$                 779,928.93$                     (13,692,061.53)$              19,198.53$           56,811,625.84$                

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements.  Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending 8/31/23

Paula Pierce
Director of Finance

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer
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